October 2024

Priests of the Archdiocese of Milwaukee

Monday
October 7

Tuesday
October 8

Wednesday
October 9

Thursday
October 10

“Leaders to Life, Leaders for Life”
Rev. Fr. Joe Daccache — Retreat Director

3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m.
9:15a.m.

10:15 a.m.

11:00 a.m.
12:00 Noon
3:30 p.m.
4:15 p.m.

5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
7:00p.m.

8:00 a.m.
9:15a.m.

10:15 a.m.

11:00 a.m.
12:00 Noon
2:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m.
9:15 a.m.

10:15 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
12:00 Noon

Arrival

Eucharistic Adoration in Chapel

Social

Dinner

Evening Prayer

Welcome, Photolanguage Activity, and Opening of Retreat

Breakfast
Morning Prayer
Conference 1
Private Silent Reflection
- “When you pray, go into your inner room” (Mt 6:6)
Eucharistic Liturgy
Lunch
Conference 2
Reflecting with Someone
- “He sent them ahead in pairs ” (Lk 10:1)
Social
Dinner
Evening Prayer / Open Discussion

Breakfast
Morning Prayer
Conference 3
Reflecting with Others: Circle Conversations
- "They came bringing to him a paralytic carried by four
men" (Mk 2:3)
Divine Liturgy (Maronite Rite)
Lunch
Reflecting Together : Life Revision

- "They were all assembled together in one place” (Act 2:1)

Reconciliation
Social
Dinner
Evening Prayer / Eucharistic Adoration
-Fr Joe available for 1-on-1 conversations

Breakfast

Morning Prayer
Conference 4
Retreat Evaluation
Eucharistic Liturgy
Lunch




