## October 2024 Priests of the Archdiocese of Milwaukee

## "Leaders to Life, Leaders for Life" Rev. Fr. Joe Daccache – Retreat Director

Monday October 7	3:00 p.m. 4:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 5:30 p.m. 7:00 p.m.	Arrival Eucharistic Adoration in Chapel Social Dinner Evening Prayer Welcome, Photolanguage Activity, and Opening of Retreat
Tuesday October 8	8:00 a.m. 9:15 a.m.	Breakfast Morning Prayer Conference 1
	10:15 a.m.	Private Silent Reflection - "When you pray, go into your inner room" (Mt 6:6)
	11:00 a.m. 12:00 Noon	Eucharistic Liturgy Lunch
	3:30 p.m.	Conference 2
	4:15 p.m.	Reflecting with Someone
	5:00 p.m.	- "He sent them ahead in pairs" (Lk 10:1) Social
	5:30 p.m.	Dinner
	7:00p.m.	Evening Prayer / Open Discussion
Wednesday	8:00 a.m.	Breakfast
October 9	9:15 a.m.	Morning Prayer Conference 3
	10:15 a.m.	Reflecting with Others: Circle Conversations - "They came bringing to him a paralytic carried by four men" (Mk 2:3)
	11:00 a.m.	Divine Liturgy (Maronite Rite)
	12:00 Noon	Lunch
	2:00 p.m.	Reflecting Together: Life Revision - "They were all assembled together in one place" (Act 2:1)
	3:30 p.m.	Reconciliation
	5:00 p.m.	Social
	5:30 p.m.	Dinner
	7:00 p.m.	Evening Prayer / Eucharistic Adoration -Fr Joe available for 1-on-1 conversations
Thursday	8:00 a.m.	Breakfast
October 10	9:15 a.m.	Morning Prayer Conference 4
	10:15 a.m.	Retreat Evaluation
	11:00 a.m.	Eucharistic Liturgy
	12:00 Noon	Lunch